VJ Samson

Born 4/28/2016

Vagn L Petersen
Jersey

:Btema“ona' JERDNKM000000304415

Herdbook number

FIN 371
SWE 304415
DNK 304415

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERDNKMO000000304415/JER

3/11/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds VJ Hjern
Yield 2338 397 el JERDNKMO00000030321
VJ Hove 2
Udder health 2009 426 i1 - JERDNKM00000030398
Conformation 937 185 7
=eipl JERDNKF00430050511
5
Irwin
\Y[€eis8 JERUSAMO00011742308
4
NZJ Da Adelgaard Irwin Sadie
5 - ET

Adelgaard Hirse Sia
JERDNKF005344803084 liast= ;ERDNKF00534480203

gGD Q Hirse

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

119
101
101
90

105
93

106

98
91
90
93
100
101
105
101

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




