

Born	4/28/2016
Breeder	Vagn L Petersen
Evaluation	Jersey
International ID	JERDNKM000000304415

Herdbook number	
FIN	371
SWE	304415
DNK	304415

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2338	397
Udder health	2009	426
Conformation	937	185

  

Breed proportions			
Breed	JER	USJ	NZJ
%	56	38	5

Sire	VJ Hove JERDNKM00000030398 7	PGS	VJ Hjern JERDNKM00000030321 2
		PGD	JERDNKF00430050511 5
Dam	Adelgaard Irwin Sadie ET JERDNKF005344803084	MGS	Irwin JERUSAM00011742308 4
		MGD	Adelgaard Hirse Sia JERDNKF00534480203 2
		MGD S	Q Hirse

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	8							
Yield	119							
Growth	101							
Fertility	101							
Birth	90							
Calving	105							
Udder health	93							
General health	106							
Claw health								
Frame	98							
Feet & legs	91							
Udder	90							
Milkability	93							
Temperament	100							
Longevity	101							
Youngstock survival	105							
Saved feed	101							



**faba**